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0001 Ordered in Lots of 1,000 3 Per LOT $0.045 $0.068 $0.154 $0.091

0002 Ordered in Lots of 2,000 3 Per LOT $0.040 $0.060 $0.116 $0.088

0003 Ordered in Lots of 3,000 3 Per LOT $0.0385 $0.0500 $0.1050 $0.0880

0004 Ordered in Lots of 1,000 3 Per LOT $0.057 $0.085 $0.116 $0.130

0005 Ordered in Lots of 2,000 3 Per LOT $0.052 $0.072 $0.087 $0.127

0006 Ordered in Lots of 3,000 3 Per LOT $0.051 $0.065 $0.079 $0.124

0007 Ordered in Lots of 1,000 3 Per LOT $0.054 $0.080 $0.178 $0.117

0008 Ordered in Lots of 2,000 3 Per LOT $0.044 $0.070 $0.140 $0.114

0009 Ordered in Lots of 3,000 3 Per LOT $0.043 $0.065 $0.131 $0.112

0010 Ordered in Lots of 1,000 3 Per LOT $0.075 $0.094 $0.143 $0.143

0011 Ordered in Lots of 2,000 3 Per LOT $0.070 $0.082 $0.114 $0.140

0012 Ordered in Lots of 3,000 3 Per LOT $0.068 $0.077 $0.105 $0.137

0013 Ordered in Lots of 1,000 3 Per LOT $0.052 $0.052 $0.113 $0.104

0014 Ordered in Lots of 2,000 3 Per LOT $0.047 $0.049 $0.079 $0.098

0015 Ordered in Lots of 3,000 3 Per LOT $0.045 $0.045 $0.067 $0.094

0016 Ordered in Lots of 500 3 Per LOT $0.077 $0.067 $0.196 $0.104

0017 Ordered in Lots of 2,000 3 Per LOT $0.065 $0.058 $0.087 $0.098

0018 Ordered in Lots of 3,000 3 Per LOT $0.064 $0.055 $0.075 $0.098

0019 Ordered in Lots of 500 3 Per LOT $0.090 $0.095 $0.198 $0.111

0020 Ordered in Lots of 2,000 3 Per LOT $0.073 $0.080 $0.088 $0.143

0021 Ordered in Lots of 3,000 3 Per LOT $0.071 $0.076 $0.077 $0.140

0022 Ordered in Lots of 1,000 3 Per LOT $0.076 $0.085 $0.155 $0.140

0023 Ordered in Lots of 2,000 3 Per LOT $0.065 $0.068 $0.120 $0.137

0024 Ordered in Lots of 3,000 3 Per LOT $0.064 $0.062 $0.108 $0.137

0025 Ordered in Lots of 500 3 Per LOT $0.140 $0.090 $0.244 $0.169

A25-0660

Specialty Printing for EBR Parish Libraries

Bid Tab

BOD: 09.24.25

MORAN PRINTING MELE PRINTINGAMERIPRINT CHAMPION

PRINTING, 20# COLOR BOND, ONE-SIDED, ONE COLOR INK. 8 ½” X 11” (LETTER SIZE)

PRINTING, 20# COLOR BOND, ONE-SIDED, ONE COLOR INK. 8 ½” X 14” (LEGAL SIZE)

PRINTING, 20# COLOR BOND, TWO-SIDED, ONE COLOR INK. 8 ½” X 11” (LETTER SIZE)

PRINTING, 20# COLOR BOND, TWO-SIDED, ONE COLOR INK. 8 ½” X 14” (LEGAL SIZE)

PRINTING, 60# WHITE PAPER, ONE-SIDED, ONE COLOR INK. 8 ½” X 11” (LETTER SIZE)

PRINTING, 80# WHITE PAPER, ONE-SIDED, ONE COLOR INK. 8 ½” X 11” (LETTER SIZE) NO BLEEDS

PRINTING, 80# WHITE PAPER, ONE-SIDED, ONE COLOR INK. 8 ½” X 11” (LETTER SIZE) WITH BLEEDS

PRINTING, 60# WHITE PAPER, ONE-SIDED, ONE COLOR INK. 8 ½” X 14” (LEGAL SIZE)

PRINTING, 80# WHITE PAPER, ONE-SIDED, ONE COLOR INK. 8 ½” X 14” (LEGAL SIZE) NO BLEEDS



A25-0660

Specialty Printing for EBR Parish Libraries

Bid Tab

BOD: 09.24.25

MORAN PRINTING MELE PRINTINGAMERIPRINT CHAMPION

0026 Ordered in Lots of 2,000 3 Per LOT $0.125 $0.075 $0.139 $0.168

0027 Ordered in Lots of 3,000 3 Per LOT $0.124 $0.076 $0.126 $0.168

0028 Ordered in Lots of 500 3 Per LOT $0.140 $0.143 $0.248 $0.156

0029 Ordered in Lots of 2,000 3 Per LOT $0.125 $0.120 $0.141 $0.234

0030 Ordered in Lots of 3,000 3 Per LOT $0.124 $0.112 $0.129 $0.228

0031 Ordered in Lots of 1,000 3 Per LOT $0.061 $0.074 $0.126 $0.117

0032 Ordered in Lots of 2,000 3 Per LOT $0.560 $0.065 $0.091 $0.114

0033 Ordered in Lots of 3,000 3 Per LOT $0.054 $0.060 $0.079 $0.114

0034 Ordered in Lots of 500 3 Per LOT $0.089 $0.080 $0.242 $0.104

0035 Ordered in Lots of 2,000 3 Per LOT $0.074 $0.070 $0.099 $0.117

0036 Ordered in Lots of 3,000 3 Per LOT $0.072 $0.070 $0.088 $0.111

0037 Ordered in Lots of 500 3 Per LOT $0.096 $0.100 $0.248 $0.104

0038 Ordered in Lots of 2,000 3 Per LOT $0.083 $0.090 $0.101 $0.156

0039 Ordered in Lots of 3,000 3 Per LOT $0.080 $0.085 $0.090 $0.150

0040 Ordered in Lots of 1,000 3 Per LOT $0.123 $0.090 $0.180 $0.169

0041 Ordered in Lots of 2,000 3 Per LOT $0.118 $0.080 $0.144 $0.156

0042 Ordered in Lots of 3,000 3 Per LOT $0.116 $0.070 $0.133 $0.156

0043 Ordered in Lots of 500 3 Per LOT $0.160 $0.100 $0.268 $0.182

0044 Ordered in Lots of 2,000 3 Per LOT $0.144 $0.085 $0.164 $0.156

0045 Ordered in Lots of 3,000 3 Per LOT $0.141 $0.080 $0.152 $0.156

0046 Ordered in Lots of 500 3 Per LOT $0.158 $0.150 $0.272 $0.221

0047 Ordered in Lots of 2,000 3 Per LOT $0.138 $0.130 $0.166 $0.208

0048 Ordered in Lots of 3,000 3 Per LOT $0.140 $0.120 $0.154 $0.208

0049 Ordered in Lots of 1,000 3 Per LOT $0.095 $0.090 $0.147 $0.139

0050 Ordered in Lots of 2,000 3 Per LOT $0.090 $0.080 $0.119 $0.137

0051 Ordered in Lots of 3,000 3 Per LOT $0.089 $0.080 $0.110 $0.133

0052 Ordered in Lots of 500 3 Per LOT $0.118 $0.100 $0.246 $0.129

PRINTING, 80# WHITE PAPER, TWO-SIDED, ONE COLOR INK. 8 ½” X 14” (LEGAL SIZE) WITH BLEEDS

PRINTING, 80# WHITE PAPER, ONE-SIDED, FULL COLOR INK. 8 ½” X 11” (LETTER SIZE) NO BLEEDS

PRINTING, 80# WHITE PAPER, ONE-SIDED, ONE COLOR INK. 8 ½” X 14” (LEGAL SIZE) WITH BLEEDS

PRINTING, 60# WHITE PAPER, TWO-SIDED, ONE COLOR INK. 8 ½” X 11” (LETTER SIZE)

PRINTING, 80# WHITE PAPER, TWO-SIDED, ONE COLOR INK. 8 ½” X 11” (LETTER SIZE) NO BLEEDS

PRINTING, 80# WHITE PAPER, TWO-SIDED, ONE COLOR INK. 8 ½” X 11” (LETTER SIZE) WITH BLEEDS

PRINTING, 60# WHITE PAPER, ONE-SIDED, FULL COLOR INK. 8 ½” X 11” (LETTER SIZE)

PRINTING, 80# WHITE PAPER, TWO-SIDED, ONE COLOR INK. 8 ½” X 14” (LEGAL SIZE) NO BLEEDS

PRINTING, 60# WHITE PAPER, ONE-SIDED, FULL COLOR INK. 8 ½” X 11” (LETTER SIZE)



A25-0660

Specialty Printing for EBR Parish Libraries

Bid Tab

BOD: 09.24.25

MORAN PRINTING MELE PRINTINGAMERIPRINT CHAMPION

0053 Ordered in Lots of 2,000 3 Per LOT $0.103 $0.090 $0.134 $0.143

0054 Ordered in Lots of 3,000 3 Per LOT $0.101 $0.090 $0.123 $0.140

0055 Ordered in Lots of 500 3 Per LOT $0.126 $0.110 $0.250 $0.182

0056 Ordered in Lots of 2,000 3 Per LOT $0.110 $0.105 $0.137 $0.143

0057 Ordered in Lots of 3,000 3 Per LOT $0.109 $0.100 $900.00 $0.125 $0.143

0058 Ordered in Lots of 1,000 3 Per LOT $0.206 $0.140 $0.250 $0.195

0059 Ordered in Lots of 2,000 3 Per LOT $0.200 $0.130 $0.214 $0.182

0060 Ordered in Lots of 3,000 3 Per LOT $0.199 $0.130 $0.201 $0.182

0061 Ordered in Lots of 500 3 Per LOT $0.215 $0.150 $0.338 $0.182

0062 Ordered in Lots of 2,000 3 Per LOT $0.200 $0.145 $0.232 $0.169

0063 Ordered in Lots of 3,000 3 Per LOT $0.199 $0.144 $0.220 $0.163

0064 Ordered in Lots of 500 3 Per LOT $0.210 $0.190 $0.344 $0.182

0065 Ordered in Lots of 2,000 3 Per LOT $0.200 $0.180 $0.236 $0.169

0066 Ordered in Lots of 3,000 3 Per LOT $0.199 $0.170 $0.223 $0.163

0067 Ordered in Lots of 1,000 3 Per LOT $0.142 $0.130 $0.206 $0.195

0068 Ordered in Lots of 2,000 3 Per LOT $0.131 $0.125 $0.176 $0.195

0069 Ordered in Lots of 3,000 3 Per LOT $0.133 $0.120 $0.167 $0.189

0070 Ordered in Lots of 500 3 Per LOT $0.164 $0.140 $0.276 $0.156

0071 Ordered in Lots of 2,000 3 Per LOT $0.149 $0.135 $0.185 $0.195

0072 Ordered in Lots of 3,000 3 Per LOT $0.147 $0.130 $0.177 $0.189

0073 Ordered in Lots of 500 3 Per LOT $0.172 $0.160 $0.284 $0.195

0074 Ordered in Lots of 2,000 3 Per LOT $0.157 $0.150 $0.188 $0.195

0075 Ordered in Lots of 3,000 3 Per LOT $0.155 $0.145 $0.268 $0.189

0076 Ordered in Lots of 1,000 3 Per LOT $0.273 $0.220 $0.364 $0.299

0077 Ordered in Lots of 2,000 3 Per LOT $0.268 $0.210 $0.328 $0.299

0079 Ordered in Lots of 500 3 Per LOT $0.310 $0.240 $0.456 $0.240

PRINTING, 80# WHITE PAPER, ONE-SIDED, FULL COLOR INK. 8 ½” X 11” (LETTER SIZE) WITH BLEEDS

PRINTING, 60# WHITE PAPER, ONE-SIDED, FULL COLOR INK. 8 ½” X 14” (LEGAL SIZE)

PRINTING, 80# WHITE PAPER, ONE-SIDED, FULL COLOR INK. 8 ½” X 14” (LEGAL SIZE) NO BLEEDS

PRINTING, 80# WHITE PAPER, ONE-SIDED, FULL COLOR INK. 8 ½” X 14” (LEGAL SIZE) WITH BLEEDS

PRINTING, 60# WHITE PAPER, TWO-SIDED, FULL COLOR INK. 8 ½” X 11” (LETTER SIZE)

PRINTING, 80# WHITE PAPER, TWO-SIDED, FULL COLOR INK. 8 ½” X 11” (LETTER SIZE) NO BLEEDS

PRINTING, 60# WHITE PAPER, TWO-SIDED, FULL COLOR INK. 8 ½” X 14” (LEGAL SIZE)

PRINTING, 80# WHITE PAPER, TWO-SIDED, FULL COLOR INK. 8 ½” X 11” (LETTER SIZE) WITH BLEEDS

PRINTING, 80# WHITE PAPER, TWO-SIDED, FULL COLOR INK. 8 ½” X 14” (LEGAL SIZE) NO BLEEDS



A25-0660

Specialty Printing for EBR Parish Libraries

Bid Tab

BOD: 09.24.25

MORAN PRINTING MELE PRINTINGAMERIPRINT CHAMPION

0080 Ordered in Lots of 2,000 3 Per LOT $0.294 $0.230 $0.347 $0.299

0081 Ordered in Lots of 3,000 3 Per LOT $0.292 $0.220 $0.315 $0.293

0082 Ordered in Lots of 500 3 Per Lot $0.310 $0.270 $0.464 $0.299

0083 Ordered in Lots of 2,000 3 Per Lot $0.294 $0.260 $0.352 $0.299

0084 Ordered in Lots of 3,000 3 Per LOT $0.292 $0.250 $0.322 $0.299

0085 Ordered in Lots of 500 3 Per LOT $0.120 $0.135 $0.254 $0.195

0086 Ordered in Lots of 2,000 3 Per LOT $0.106 $0.130 $0.413 $0.195

0087 Ordered in Lots of 3,000 3 Per LOT $0.105 $0.125 $0.130 $0.189

0088 Ordered in Lots of 500 3 Per LOT $0.130 $0.240 $0.258 $0.312

0089 Ordered in Lots of 2,000 3 Per LOT $0.115 $0.235 $0.145 $0.299

0090 Ordered in Lots of 3,000 3 Per LOT $0.113 $0.235 $0.132 $0.286

0091 Ordered in Lots of 500 3 Per LOT $0.222 $0.230 $0.352 $0.260

0092 Ordered in Lots of 2,000 3 Per LOT $0.208 $0.220 $0.245 $0.260

0093 Ordered in Lots of 3,000 3 Per LOT $0.206 $0.225 $0.234 $0.254

0094 Ordered in Lots of 500 3 Per LOT $0.203 $0.300 $0.360 $0.377

0095 Ordered in Lots of 2,000 3 Per LOT $0.208 $0.290 $0.249 $0.364

0096 Ordered in Lots of 3,000 3 Per LOT $0.206 $0.280 $0.237 $0.364

0097 Ordered in Lots of 500 3 Per LOT $0.172 $0.250 $0.136 $0.156

0098 Ordered in Lots of 2,000 3 Per LOT $0.153 $0.240 $0.201 $0.150

PRINTING, 80# WHITE PAPER, TWO-SIDED, FULL COLOR INK. 8 ½” X 14” (LEGAL SIZE) WITH BLEEDS

PRINTING, 100# WHITE GLOSS PAPER, ONE-SIDED, FULL COLOR INK. 8 ½” X 11” (LETTER SIZE) NO BLEEDS

PRINTING, 100# WHITE GLOSS PAPER, ONE-SIDED, FULL COLOR INK. 8 ½” X 11” (LETTER SIZE) WITH BLEEDS

PRINTING, 100# WHITE GLOSS PAPER, ONE-SIDED, FULL COLOR INK. 8 ½” X 14” (LEGAL SIZE) NO BLEEDS

PRINTING, 100# WHITE GLOSS PAPER, ONE-SIDED, FULL COLOR INK. 8 ½” X 14” (LEGAL SIZE) WITH BLEEDS

PRINTING, 100# WHITE GLOSS PAPER, TWO-SIDED, FULL COLOR INK. 8 ½” X 11” (LETTER SIZE) NO BLEEDS



A25-0660

Specialty Printing for EBR Parish Libraries

Bid Tab

BOD: 09.24.25

MORAN PRINTING MELE PRINTINGAMERIPRINT CHAMPION

0099 Ordered in Lots of 3,000 3 Per LOT $0.151 $0.230 $0.284 $0.150

0100 Ordered in Lots of 500 3 Per LOT $0.176 $0.180 $0.324 $0.228

0101 Ordered in Lots of 2,000 3 Per LOT $0.160 $0.180 $0.205 $0.228

0102 Ordered in Lots of 3,000 3 Per LOT $0.159 $0.175 $0.193 $0.228

0103 Ordered in Lots of 500 3 Per LOT $0.296 $0.300 $0.474 $0.260

0104 Ordered in Lots of 2,000 3 Per LOT $0.296 $0.300 $0.461 $0.260

0105 Ordered in Lots of 3,000 3 Per LOT $0.296 $2,664.00 $0.300 $2,700.00 $0.340 $0.260

0106 Ordered in Lots of 500 3 Per LOT $0.304 $0.600 $0.480 $0.286

0107 Ordered in Lots of 2,000 3 Per LOT $0.300 $0.450 $0.471 $0.286

0108 Ordered in Lots of 3,000 3 Per LOT $0.299 $0.450 $0.380 $0.286

0109 Ordered in Lots of 500 3 Per LOT $0.105 $0.240 $0.190 $0.286

0110 Ordered in Lots of 3,000 3 Per LOT $0.083 $0.230 $0.068 $0.286

0111 Ordered in Lots of 5,000 3 Per LOT $0.083 $0.220 $0.057 $0.273

0112 Ordered in Lots of 500 3 Per LOT $0.113 $0.250 $0.194 $0.286

0113 Ordered in Lots of 3,000 3 Per LOT $0.092 $0.240 $0.069 $0.286

PRINTING, 100# WHITE GLOSS PAPER, TWO-SIDED, FULL COLOR INK. 8 ½” X 11” (LETTER SIZE) WITH BLEEDS

PRINTING, 100# WHITE GLOSS PAPER, TWO-SIDED, FULL COLOR INK. 8 ½” X 14” (LEGAL SIZE) NO BLEEDS

PRINTING, 100# WHITE GLOSS COVER STOCK, ONE-SIDED, ONE COLOR INK. 8½”X 11” cut in half  5 ½”h x 8½”w or 8 ½”h x 5 ½”w (LETTER SIZE) WITH BLEEDS

PRINTING, 100# WHITE GLOSS PAPER, TWO-SIDED, FULL COLOR INK. 8 ½” X 14” (LEGAL SIZE) WITH BLEEDS

PRINTING, 100# WHITE GLOSS COVER STOCK, ONE-SIDED, ONE COLOR INK. 8½”X 11” cut in half  5 ½”h x 8½”w or 8 ½”h x 5 ½”w (LETTER SIZE) NO BLEEDS



A25-0660

Specialty Printing for EBR Parish Libraries

Bid Tab

BOD: 09.24.25

MORAN PRINTING MELE PRINTINGAMERIPRINT CHAMPION

0114 Ordered in Lots of 5,000 3 Per LOT $0.092 $0.230 $0.058 $0.273

0115 Ordered in Lots of 500 3 Per LOT $0.330 $0.280 $0.306 $0.390

0116 Ordered in Lots of 3,000 3 Per LOT $0.205 $0.270 $0.199 $0.390

0117 Ordered in Lots of 5,000 3 Per LOT $0.193 $0.260 $0.186 $0.364

0118 Ordered in Lots of 500 3 Per LOT $0.300 $0.300 $0.310 $0.390

0119 Ordered in Lots of 3,000 3 Per LOT $0.205 $0.280 $0.202 $0.364

0120 Ordered in Lots of 5,000 3 Per LOT $0.210 $0.280 $0.189 $0.351

0121 Ordered in Lots of 500 3 Per LOT $0.095 $0.250 $0.232 $0.208

0122 Ordered in Lots of 3,000 3 Per LOT $0.083 $0.240 $0.099 $0.208

0123 Ordered in Lots of 5,000 3 Per LOT $0.080 $0.230 $0.089 $0.195

0124 Ordered in Lots of 500 3 Per LOT $0.100 $0.260 $0.236 $0.208

0125 Ordered in Lots of 3,000 3 Per LOT $0.090 $0.250 $0.101 $0.208

0126 Ordered in Lots of 5,000 3 Per LOT $0.088 $0.230 $0.090 $0.195

0127 Ordered in Lots of 500 3 Per LOT $0.120 $0.260 $0.266 $0.364

0128 Ordered in Lots of 3,000 3 Per LOT $0.106 $0.250 $0.129 $0.364

0129 Ordered in Lots of 5,000 3 Per LOT $0.100 $0.240 $0.119 $0.351

PRINTING, 100# WHITE GLOSS COVER STOCK, ONE-SIDED, FULL COLOR INK. 8 ½” X 11”, CUT IN HALF  5 ½”h x 8½”w or 8 ½”h x 5 ½”w  (LETTER SIZE) NO BLEEDS

PRINTING, 100# WHITE GLOSS COVER STOCK, ONE-SIDED, ONE COLOR INK. 8 ½” X 14” (LEGAL SIZE) WITH BLEEDS

PRINTING, 100# WHITE GLOSS COVER STOCK, TWO-SIDED, FULL COLOR INK. 8 ½” X 11”, CUT IN HALF 5 ½”h x 8½”w or 8 ½”h x 5 ½”w  (LETTER SIZE) NO BLEEDS

PRINTING, 100# WHITE GLOSS COVER STOCK, ONE-SIDED, FULL COLOR INK. 8 ½” X 11”, CUT IN HALF 5 ½”h x 8½”w or 8 ½”h x 5 ½”w  (LETTER SIZE) WITH BLEEDS

PRINTING, 100# WHITE GLOSS COVER STOCK, ONE-SIDED, ONE COLOR INK. 8 ½” X 14” (LEGAL SIZE) NO BLEEDS



A25-0660

Specialty Printing for EBR Parish Libraries

Bid Tab

BOD: 09.24.25

MORAN PRINTING MELE PRINTINGAMERIPRINT CHAMPION

0130 Ordered in Lots of 500 3 Per LOT $0.126 $0.270 $0.270 $0.364

0131 Ordered in Lots of 3,000 3 Per LOT $0.114 $0.260 $0.131 $0.364

0132 Ordered in Lots of 5,000 3 Per LOT $0.106 $0.240 $0.121 $0.351

0133 Ordered in Lots of 500 3 Per LOT $0.220 $0.380 $0.338 $0.364

0134 Ordered in Lots of 3,000 3 Per LOT $0.205 $0.370 $0.202 $0.351

0135 Ordered in Lots of 5,000 3 Per LOT $0.202 $0.360 $0.192 $0.338

0136 Ordered in Lots of 500 3 Per LOT $0.230 $0.390 $0.344 $0.368

0137 Ordered in Lots of 3,000 3 Per LOT $0.221 $0.680 $0.207 $0.351

0138 Ordered in Lots of 5,000 3 Per LOT $0.217 $0.370 $0.196 $0.351

0139 Ordered in Lots of 500 3 Per LOT $0.390 $0.390 $0.524 $0.390

0140 Ordered in Lots of 3,000 3 Per LOT $0.373 $0.380 $0.375 $0.390

0141 Ordered in Lots of 5,000 3 Per LOT $0.370 $0.370 $0.365 $0.390

0142 Ordered in Lots of 500 3 Per LOT $0.287 $0.410 $0.532 $0.390

0143 Ordered in Lots of 3,000 3 Per LOT $0.373 $0.400 $0.383 $0.390

PRINTING, 100# WHITE GLOSS COVER STOCK, TWO-SIDED, FULL COLOR INK. 8 ½” X 11”, CUT IN HALF  5 ½”h x 8½”w or 8 ½”h x 5 ½”w  (LETTER SIZE) WITH BLEEDS

PRINTING, 100# WHITE GLOSS COVER STOCK, TWO-SIDED, FULL COLOR INK. 8 ½” X 11” (LETTER SIZE) NO BLEEDS

PRINTING, 100# WHITE GLOSS COVER STOCK, TWO-SIDED, FULL COLOR INK. 8 ½” X 11” (LETTER SIZE) WITH BLEEDS

PRINTING, 100# WHITE GLOSS COVER STOCK, TWO-SIDED, FULL COLOR INK. 8 ½” X 14” (LEGAL SIZE) NO BLEEDS

PRINTING, 100# WHITE GLOSS COVER STOCK, TWO-SIDED, FULL COLOR INK. 8 ½” X 14” (LEGAL SIZE) WITH BLEEDS



A25-0660

Specialty Printing for EBR Parish Libraries

Bid Tab

BOD: 09.24.25

MORAN PRINTING MELE PRINTINGAMERIPRINT CHAMPION

0144 Ordered in Lots of 5,000 3 Per LOT $0.370 $0.390 $0.373 $0.390

0145 2 ¾” x 8 ½” Ordered in Lots of 3,000 3 Per LOT $0.041 $0.160 $0.069 $0.072

0146 2 ¾” x 11” Ordered in Lots of 3,000 3 Per LOT $0.052 $0.170 $0.075 $0.085

0147 3 5/8 ” x 8 ½” Ordered in Lots of 3,000 3 Per LOT $0.052 $0.160 $0.093 $0.111

0148 3 5/8 ” x 11” Ordered in Lots of 3,000 3 Per LOT $0.073 $0.250 $0.123 $0.046

0149 1 ¾” x 8 ½” Ordered in Lots of 3,000 3 Per LOT $0.030 $0.160 $0.061 $0.059

0150 2” x 6” Ordered in Lots of 3,000 3 Per LOT $0.042 $0.080 $720.00 $0.066 $594.00 $0.059  

0151

3 5/8” x 14”, FULL COLOR, 

NUMBERED (SRP – ADULT  LOGS) 

Ordered in Lots of 4,000

1 Per LOT $0.166 $0.170 $0.127 $0.110

0152 2 ¾” x 8 ½” Ordered in Lots of 3,000 3 Per LOT $0.056 $0.180 $0.076 $0.085

0153 2 ¾” x 11” Ordered in Lots of 3,000 3 Per LOT $0.073 $0.170 $0.092 $0.085

0154 3 5/8” x 8 ½” Ordered in Lots of 3,000 3 Per LOT $0.073 $0.260 $0.092 $0.085

0155 3 5/8 ” x 11” Ordered in Lots of 3,000 3 Per LOT $0.090 $0.170 $0.119 $0.098

0156 1 3/4” x 8 ½” Ordered in Lots of 3,000 3 Per LOT $0.040 $0.180 $0.061 $0.072

0157 2” x 6” Ordered in Lots of 3,000 3 Per LOT $0.033 $0.090 $0.066 $0.072

0158 2 ¾” x 8 ½” Ordered in Lots of 3,000 3 Per LOT $0.036 $0.160 $0.063 $0.085

0159 2 ¾” x 11” Ordered in Lots of 3,000 3 Per LOT $0.046 $0.170 $0.066 $0.085

0160 3 5/8” x 8 ½” Ordered in Lots of 3,000 3 Per LOT $0.046 $0.160 $0.065 $0.085

VARIOUS BOOKMARKS

BOOKMARK 80#, VELLUM/COVER, ONE-SIDED, FULL COLOR INK

BOOKMARK 80#, VELLUM/COVER, TWO-SIDED, FULL COLOR INK

BOOKMARK 90#, SMOOTH INDEX, ONE-SIDED, FULL COLOR INK
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Bid Tab

BOD: 09.24.25

MORAN PRINTING MELE PRINTINGAMERIPRINT CHAMPION

0161 3 5/8” x 11” Ordered in Lots of 3,000 3 Per LOT $0.067 $0.250 $0.082 $0.098

0162 1 ¾” x 8 ½” Ordered in Lots of 3,000 3 Per LOT $0.030 $0.160 $0.045 $0.085

0163 2” x 6” Ordered in Lots of 3,000 3 Per LOT $0.020 $0.090 $0.048 $0.085

0164

3 5/8” x 14”, FULL COLOR, 

NUMBERED (SRP – ADULT  LOGS) 

Ordered in Lots of 4,000

4 Per LOT $0.157 $0.380 $0.153 $0.111

0165 2 ¾” x 8 ½” Ordered in Lots of 3,000 3 Per LOT $0.050 $0.210 $0.069 $0.085

0166 2 ¾” x 11” Ordered in Lots of 3,000 3 Per LOT $0.066 $0.250 $0.084 $0.085

0167 3 5/8” x 8 ½” Ordered in Lots of 3,000 3 Per LOT $0.066 $0.230 $0.084 $0.085

0168 3 5/8” x 11” Ordered in Lots of 3,000 3 Per LOT $0.096 $0.260 $0.112 $0.098

0169 1 ¾” x 8 ½” Ordered in Lots of 3,000 3 Per LOT $0.036 $0.180 $0.055 $0.085

0170 2” x 6” Ordered in Lots of 3,000 3 Per LOT $0.042 $0.100 $900.00 $0.060 $540.00 $0.085

0171
Single color Ink (1 Color) Ordered in 

Lots of 3,000 (with bleeds)
3 Per LOT $0.017 $0.250 $0.084 $0.111

0172
2 Color ink Ordered in Lots of 3,000 

(with bleeds)
3 Per LOT $0.033 $0.250 $0.103 $0.111

0173

100#, white gloss cover stock,  3 ¾” x 

8”, FULL COLOR, with hole and slit, 

one-sided Ordered in Lots of 3,000

3 Per LOT $0.130 $0.300 $0.124 $0.195

0174

100#, white gloss cover stock,  3 ¾” x 

8”, FULL COLOR, with hole and slit, 

two-sided Ordered in Lots of 3,000

3 Per LOT $0.160 $0.330 $0.145 $0.286

BOOKMARK 90#, SMOOTH INDEX, TWO-SIDED, FULL COLOR INK

MISC BOOKMARK ITEMS

DOOR HANGER

BROCHURES
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BOD: 09.24.25

MORAN PRINTING MELE PRINTINGAMERIPRINT CHAMPION

0175

Printed on 100# white gloss paper, 8 ½” 

x 11”, FULL COLOR,  Two-sided with a 

trifold. Ordered in Lots of 2,000 (no 

bleeds)

3 Per LOT $0.184 $0.380 $0.271 $0.195

0176

Printed on 80# smooth white paper, 8 ½” 

x 14”, FULL COLOR,  Two-sided with a 

gatefold. Ordered in Lots of 2,000 (no 

bleeds)

3 Per LOT $0.380 $0.420 $0.364 $0.325

0177

Brochure, 60#, white offset paper, 

8½”x11”, FULL COLOR, two-sided, with 

a trifold. Ordered in Lots of 2,000 (no 

bleeds)

3 Per LOT $0.164 $0.360 $0.255 $0.273

0178

Brochure, 60#, white offset paper, 8½” x 

14”, FULL COLOR,  Two-sided, fold. 

Ordered in Lots of 2,000 (no bleeds)

3 Per LOT $0.300 $0.410 $0.318 $0.325

0179

Printed on 100# white gloss paper, 8 ½” 

x 11”, FULL COLOR,  Two-sided with a 

trifold. Ordered in Lots of 2,000 (with 

bleeds)

3 Per LOT $0.200 $0.390 $0.278 $0.195

0180

Printed on 80# smooth white paper, 8 ½” 

x 14”, FULL COLOR,  Two-sided with a 

gatefold. Ordered in Lots of 2,000 (with 

bleeds)

3 Per LOT $0.380 $0.430 $0.369 $0.325

0181

Brochure, 60#, white offset paper, 

8½”x11”, FULL COLOR,  two-sided, with 

a trifold. Ordered in Lots of 2,000 (with 

bleeds) 

3 Per LOT $0.170 $0.370 $0.259 $0.273

0182

Brochure, 60#, white offset paper, 8½” x 

14”, FULL COLOR,  Two-sided, fold. 

Ordered in Lots of 2,000 (with bleeds)

3 Per LOT $0.300 $0.420 $0.327 $0.325

0183

Four Sided Bookmark with a fold, 80# 

Glossy Cover,  FULL COLOR, 5.5” w x 8 

½”l, FINISHED SIZE:  2 ½”w x 8 ½”l, 

Shrink Wrap by 50. Ordered in Lots of 

1,500

3 Per LOT NO BID $0.350 $0.199 $0.221

BOOKLET- PRINTED ON 11” X 17”, FOLDED TO FINISHED SIZE 8 ½” X 11”; PRINTED FRONT AND BACK,

 ALL PAGES ARE 60# WHITE WITH FULL COLOR INK, SADDLE STITCH, 12 PAGES WITH AN INSERT (13 TOTAL PAGES)
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0184 Ordered in Lots of 500 3 Per LOT $1.074 $4.300 $1.650 $1.625

0185 Ordered in Lots of 1000 3 Per LOT $1.020 $4.250 $1.450 $1.625

0186 Ordered in Lots of 100 5 Per LOT $0.905 $452.50 $1.800 $4.050 $3.250

0187 Additional 4 page increments 5 Per LOT $0.380 $190.00 $1.780 $0.810 $0.468

0188 Ordered in Lots of 1,000 4 Per LOT $0.184 $0.300 $0.306 $0.260

0189 Ordered in Lots of 3,000 4 Per LOT $0.178 $0.290 $0.215 $0.247

0190 Ordered in Lots of 5,000 4 Per LOT $0.170 $0.280 $0.196 $0.247

0191

Summer Reading Logs or Similar 

numbered 1-3000 and Printed on 8 ½” X 

11” Open, 5 ½” X 8 ½” Folded/Finished, 

Front and Back. Glossy 100# White,  

FULL COLOR ink. Ordered in Lots of 

3,000

3 Per LOT $0.215 $0.400 $0.239 $2.600

0192

Card Baronial, Soft Ivory color, 80# 

cover, 5 ½” x 4 ¼” (w/o envelopes) 

Ordered in Lots of 500

1 Per LOT $0.073 $0.250 $0.276 $0.182

0193

Card Baronial, Star White color, 80# 

cover, 5 ½”x 4 ¼” (w/o envelopes) 

Ordered in Lots of 500

1 Per LOT $0.072 $0.250 $0.210 $0.195

0194

5 ½” Baronial Envelope (4 3/8 ” x 5 ¾”) 

Soft Ivory (without card) Ordered in Lots 

of 500

1 Per LOT $0.176 $0.300 $0.328 $0.156

0195

5 ½” Baronial Envelope (4 3/8” x 5 ¾”) 

Star White (without card) Ordered in 

Lots of 500

1 Per LOT $0.169 $0.300 $0.320 $0.156

SUMMER READING LOGS OR SIMILAR, PRINTED ON 100# White Gloss Paper 8 ½” X 11” OPEN, 5 ½” X 8 ½” FOLDED/FINISHED,

 FRONT AND BACK, FULL COLOR ink

ANNOUNCEMENTS, INVITATIONS AND THANK YOU NOTES

BOOKLET- PRINTED ON 8 ½” X 11” FRONT AND BACK, INCLUDING COVER, COVER 90# WHITE, INSIDE PAGES 60# WHITE WITH FULL COLOR INK, SADDLE STITCH, 20 PAGES 

FINISHED
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0196

Cards and envelopes, Baronial, Soft 

Ivory color, 80# cover. Card and 

envelope (5½” Baronial Envelope) must 

match, with return address printed on  

back of envelope. Ordered in Lots of 500

1 Per LOT $0.407 $0.550 $0.604 $0.291

0197

Cards and envelopes, Baronial, Star 

White color, 80# cover. Card and 

envelope (5½” Baronial Envelope) must 

match, with return address printed on  

back of envelope. Ordered in Lots of 500

1 Per LOT $0.398 $0.550 $0.530 $0.312

0198
Letterhead – (including design) 

Ordered in Lots of 2,000
1 Per LOT $0.210 $0.380 $0.306 $0.273

0199
Redi Seal Gummed Label Envelopes 

#10 Ordered in Lots of 2,000
1 Per LOT $0.165 $330.00 $0.150 $0.210 $0.234

0200

Window Envelopes 10” WITH RETURN 

ADDRESS Ordered in Lots of 20,000 

(ordered as needed)

1 Per LOT $0.068 $1,360.00 $0.065 $0.109 $0.143

0201
4 x 6” Standard Size Ordered in Lots 

of 100   (no bleeds)
5 Per LOT $0.306 $0.120 $0.880 $0.650

0202
4 x 6” Standard Size Ordered in Lots 

of 100  (with bleeds)
5 Per LOT $0.313 $0.120 $0.900 $0.650

0203
4” x 6” Standard Size Ordered in Lots 

of 100  (no bleeds)
5 Per LOT $0.434 $0.120 $60.00 $0.920 $0.845

0204
4” x 6” Standard Size Ordered in Lots 

of 100  (with bleeds)
5 Per LOT $0.440 $0.120 $60.00 $0.940 $0.845

0205

FULL COLOR, 5”x18” flat (bleeds), 

5”x7” (folded), 12pt cover, inks - 1 

side only, score for 3 folds, add strip 

peel & seal tape. Ordered in Lots of 

200

1 Per LOT $0.380 $0.600 $1.600 $1.300

LIBRARY LETTERHEAD, 25% RAG COTTON, 8 ½” X 11”, WHITE, FULL COLOR INK (LETTER SIZE)

POST CARDS, 80# COVER, ONE-SIDED, FULL COLOR INK

POST CARDS, 80# COVER, TWO-SIDED, FULL COLOR INK

TABLE TENTS

ENVELOPES, #10, RETURN ADDRESS, WHITE, ONE COLOR INK
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0206 500 Sheets Ordered in lots of 500 3 Per LOT $0.070 $0.040 $0.390 $0.030

0207 500 Sheets Ordered in lots of 1,000 3 Per LOT $0.060 $0.040 $0.260 $0.026

0208 50 Sheets Ordered in Lots of 50 2,000 Per LOT $0.300 $0.100 $0.480 $0.325

0209 50 Sheets Ordered in Lots of 250 2,000 Per LOT $0.240 $0.100 $0.452 $0.390

0210 100  Sheets Ordered in Lots of 100 2,000 Per LOT $0.300 $0.100 $0.630 $0.650

0211 100  Sheets Ordered in Lots of 250 2,000 Per LOT $0.240 $0.100 $0.692 $0.650

0212 250 Sheets Ordered in Lots of 250 2,000 Per LOT $0.240 $0.100 $0.792 $0.650

0213
One (1) ink color other than black 

Ordered in Lots of 250
2 Per LOT $0.180 $0.180 $0.792 $0.650

0214

Rectangular Labels, FULL COLOR, 3 

1/2” x 5”, with image provided.  Ordered 

in Lots of 500 - ROLL

2 Per LOT NO BID $0.58 $0.18 NO BID 

0215

4 up Laser Labels (Avery Label 5168), 

image provided, color shall be Reflex 

Blue ink. Ordered in Lots of 3,000 - FLAT

2 Per LOT NO BID $0.17 $0.11 $145.00

0216

Novelty Round labels, white, GLOSS 

with a KISS CUT, Crack and Peel, SIZE 

2” (For One Book One Community, 1000 

Books or other ). FULL COLOR Ordered 

in Lots of 2,500 - ROLL

2 Per LOT $0.174 $0.200 $0.186 NO BID 

0217

Novelty Round labels, white, GLOSS 

with a KISS CUT, Crack and Peel, SIZE 

2” (For One Book One Community, 1000 

Books or other ). FULL COLOR Ordered 

in Lots of 2,500 -FLAT

2 Per LOT $0.090 $0.200 $0.078 NO BID 

0218

Novelty Round labels, white, GLOSS 

with a KISS CUT, Crack and Peel, Size 2 

½” (For One Book One Community or 

other ) FULL COLOR, Ordered in Lots of 

5,000 - ROLL

2 Per LOT $0.120 $0.180 $0.125 NO BID 

CUTTING FURNISHED PRINTED PAPER PROVIDED BY DEPARMENT

PAD / CUT / FILM WRAP / FOLD / OR BAND FOR BOOKMARKS OR PAPER

ADDITIONAL ITEMS

PRINTING OF RETURN ADDRESS, SHIPPING LABELS, ROUND LABELS, ETC
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0219

Novelty Round labels, white, GLOSS 

with a KISS CUT, Crack and Peel, Size 2 

½” (For One Book One Community or 

other ) FULL COLOR, Ordered in Lots of 

5,000 -FLAT

2 Per LOT $0.133 $0.180 $0.068 NO BID 

0220

Novelty Round labels, white GLOSS with 

a KISS CUT, Crack and Peel, SIZE 3” 

(For PRESS START or other) Ordered in 

Lots of 3,000 - ROLL

2 Per LOT $0.226 $0.180 $0.327 NO BID 

0221

Novelty Round labels, white GLOSS with 

a KISS CUT, Crack and Peel, SIZE 3” 

(For PRESS START or other) Ordered in 

Lots of 3,000 - FLAT

2 Per LOT $0.060 $0.180 $0.150 NO BID 

0222

Rectangular Labels, 2” x 4”, FULL 

COLOR, white label,(for Shared and 

Sharing Labels or other), Crack and 

Peel Ordered in Lots of 1,000 - ROLL

2 PER LOT $0.439 $878.00 $0.240 $0.475 NO BID 

0223

Rectangular Labels, 2” x 4”, FULL 

COLOR, white label,(for Shared and 

Sharing Labels or other), Crack and 

Peel Ordered in Lots of 1,000 -FLAT

2 PER LOT $0.144 $288.00 $0.150 $0.162 $0.250

0224

Thermograph, brilliant white card 

stock, one-sided, one color, including 

logo of the library in Reflex Blue 

raised ink. Must be boxed and include 

a holder. Ordered in Lots of 250

5 Per LOT $0.0279 $0.2500 $0.3920 $0.3640

0225

Thermograph, brilliant white card 

stock, one-sided, one color, including 

logo of the library in Reflex Blue 

raised ink. Must be boxed and include 

a holder. Ordered in Lots of 500

5 Per LOT $0.156 $0.140 $0.420 $0.312

PRINTING OF RETURN ADDRESS, SHIPPING LABELS, ROUND LABELS, ETC (continued)

BUSINESS OR SPECIALTY CARDS, 2” X 3 ½”, ONE-SIDED
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0226

Thermograph, brilliant white card 

stock, one-sided, 1 color, including 

logo of the library in Reflex Blue 

raised ink. Must be boxed and include 

a holder. Ordered in Lots of 1,000

5 Per LOT $0.092 $0.090 $0.115 $0.221

0227

Thermograph, brilliant white card 

stock, one-sided, two color, including 

logo for the Career Center (PMS1955) 

and black ink. Must be boxed and 

include a holder. Ordered in Lots of 

250

3 Per LOT $0.549 $0.250 $0.672 $0.715

0228 Typesetting 1 Per New Card $8.000   $30.000 $30.000

0229

Thermograph, brilliant white card 

stock, front including logo of the 

library in Reflex Blue raised ink, back 

is full color ink not raised.  Must be 

boxed and include a holder. Ordered 

in Lots of 250

3 Per LOT $0.405 $0.500 $0.784 $1.230

0230 Typesetting 1 Per New Card $8.000 $20.000 $30.000 $25.000

0231

Print, 20# color bond, one-sided, 

finished  2 ½” x 3 ½”, one color ink, 

rubber band in 100. Ordered in Lots of 

4,000

3 Per LOT $0.067 $0.080 $0.033 $0.046

0232

Flyer, 60# white text, finished size  5 

½” x 8 ½”, 2 sides, front side FULL 

COLOR and back side black ink only.   

Ordered in Lots of 20,000

1 Per LOT $0.050 $0.050 $0.056 $0.065

0233

Mini Book Bands – 20# pink bond, 

finished size = 3 ¼” x 4 ½”, one-sided,  

black ink, pad in 100   Ordered in Lots 

of 3,000

2 Per LOT $0.020 $0.040 $1.060 $0.065

BUSINESS OR SPECIALTY CARDS, 2” X 3 ½”, TWO-SIDED

SPECIALTY ITEMS

BOOK BANDS – Library Information Service
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0234

Regular Book Bands – 20# pink bond, 

finished = 4 ¼ ” x 14”, one-sided,  

black ink Ordered in Lots of 3,000

2 Per LOT $0.052 $0.060 $3.790 $0.078

0235

Absent Slips – 20# white bond, 

finished size = 3” x 5”, one-sided, pad 

in 50. Order in Lots of 3,000

2 Per LOT $0.021 $0.200 $0.869 $0.072

0236

Computer Library Cards – 20# white 

bond, finished size = 3” x 5”, one-

sided, one color ink, pad in 50.  Order 

in Lots of 5,000

2 Per LOT $0.024 $0.120 $0.803 $0.072

0237 Full color Ink Ordered in Lots of 5,000 2 Per LOT $0.026 $0.030 $0.552 $0.117

0238

Database Directions or equal 60# 

white text, finished size = 3 ½” x 8 ½”, 

one-sided, 2 color (reflex blue and 

black ink), pad in 100.   Ordered in 

Lots of 5,000

2 Per LOT $0.030 $0.040 $2.090 $0.085

0239

80# gloss cover, 12” x 18” flat finished 

size (+ full bleeds), Printed FULL 

COLOR Ordered in Lots of 100

2 Per LOT $0.920 $0.800 $1.060 $0.650

0240

80# gloss cover, 22” x 27” flat finished 

size (+ full bleeds), Printed FULL 

COLOR Ordered in Lots of 100

2 Per LOT $1.970 $2.500 $8.580 $7.800

PADS OR SIMILAR

POSTERS

LITERACY CALENDAR
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0241

Saddle Stitched with one hole drill at 

bottom, FULL COLOR all pages. Front 

& Back Cover , 11” x 17” White 80# 

Blazer Digital Cover Gloss, digitally 

printed on 2 sides, 24 Inside pages, 

11” X 17” White 80 # Lynx Opaque 

Smooth, folded to 8.5” x 11”, 6 sheets 

digitally printed on 2 sides Ordered in 

Lots of 1,000

6 Per LOT $2.124 $2.450 $2.670 $2.470

0242

Saddle Stitched with one hole drill at 

bottom, FULL COLOR all pages. Front 

& Back Cover , 11” x 17” White 80# 

Blazer Digital Cover Gloss, digitally 

printed on 2 sides, 24 Inside pages, 

11” X 17” White 80 # Lynx Opaque 

Smooth, folded to 8.5” x 11”, 6 sheets 

digitally printed on 2 sides  Order in 

Lots of 500

3 Per LOT $2.206 $2.650 $2.920 $3.250


